
Texas Tech University
Faculty Senate Meetings, 2003-2004

Senate Meeting Dates
3:15 PM in the Electrical Engineering Building,
Langford Lab

Fall Term

Wed, September 10, 2003

Wed, October 8, 2003

Wed, November 12, 2002

Wed, December 10, 2003

Spring Term

Wed, January 14, 2004

Wed, February 11, 2004

Wed, March 10, 2004

Wed, April 14, 2004

Wed, May 12, 2004

Agenda Committee Meeting Dates
3:15 PM in the Faculty Senate Office,
301 East Wing, Administration Building

Fall Term

Tues, September 2, 2003

Mon, September 29, 2003

Mon, November 3, 2003

Mon, December 1, 2003

Spring Term

Mon, January 5, 2004

Mon, February 2, 2004

Mon, March 1, 2004

Mon, April 5, 2004

Mon, May 3, 2(X)4

TTU Calendar
Fall Term

Mon, August 25, 2(X)3, Faculty on duty
Mon, September 1, 2003 Labor Day
Tues, September 2, 2003 Fall term starts
Mon, October 27, 2003, Midterm grades due
Wed, November 26-29, 2003, No classes
Thur, November 27, 2003, Thanksgiving
Thur, December 11, 2003, Dead day
Fri, December 12-17, 2003, Fall finals start
Mon, December 22, 200 - , Final grades due

Spring Term

Mon, January 12, 2004, Faculty on duty
Wed, January 14, 2(X)4, Spring term stuts
Mon, January 19, 2004, MLK Day
Wed, March 10, 2004, Midterm grades due
Sat, March 13, 2004, Spring break starts
Sun, March 22, 2004, Spring break ends
Mon, April 12, 2(X)4, No classes
Tues, May 4, 2004, Dead day
Thurs, May 5-11, 2004, Spring finals slart
Wed, May 12, 2004, Spring term ends
Thur, May 15, 2004, Commencement
Mon, May 17, 2(X)4, Final grades due
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